12 MEIA CIDADE DE PINDA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num.

1040

1066
1102
1086

1007
1147
1141
1023
1063
1067

1143
1041
1157
1022
1017
1122
1048
1069
1027
1154
1109
1149
1020
1026
1096
1156
1127

1094
431

Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe

ELIS SANTOS F 33  F0099 - RK RUNNER’S/ESPACO

EQUILYBRIO/HOSPICIO
TRAINING

JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE CARLI F 27  F0099 - RK RUNNERS / RUNBEER

PATRICIA POLI MOTOKI F 32  F0099 -

MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA GOMES DE F 45  F0099 - RK RUNNERS

PAULA

ANA ANGELICA DUARTE SILVA F 40 FO0099 - SOU MAIS

DILMA REGINA DE JESUS F 56 = F0099 1 AMIGOS RUNNERS

ELIANE MATOS F 43  F0099 2 SOU + TURMA DA CORRIDA

CINTIA HELENA BORGES F 41 F0099 3 EMFORMA

JULIANA ANTUNES TIRELLI F 41 FO0099 4 EMFORMA

KANDISSE MAZOLINI DE MOURA F 41  FO0099 5 ALAN ZONZINI TREINAMENTO

CAMARGO ESPORTIVO

RENATA DEL VECCHIO TEBERGA F 34  F0099 6

ELZA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA F 42  F0099 7 ALEGRIA EM CORRER

DEBORA LOPES F 39 F0099 8 RA

CELINA APARECIDA CABRAL CAMPOS F 42  F0099 9

CARMELITA FLEURY CROCE BARABASZ F 35 F0099 10 ALANZONZINI

SILMARIA PEREIRA OLIVEIRA F 33  F0099 11

FATIMA REGINA MUASSAB MALUF F 51 F0099 12 EQUIPE CHIVUNK

KATHIELLY APARECIDA DE GOUVEIA F 42  F0099 13 TURMA DA CORRIDA

CRISTINA MIRANDA NORBERTO F 45  F0099 14 OXY RUN

VERUSCA ARRUDA F 45  F0099 15

REGIANE CORAL F 41 F0099 16 ~SERGINHO CORRIDA DE RUA

FLAVIANE DA SILVA SIMOES F 37 FO0099 17 ASSESSORIA SOU MAIS

CELIA APARECIDA PIRES DOS SANTOS F 44 F0099 18

CRISTIANE LISSONE AGUIAR F 55 F0099 19 EMFORMA
NANCY FELIPE DOS SANTOS F 47 F0099 20

ANDREIA DE CAMPOS F 43 F0099 21 RA
SUELLEN BEATRIZ DAMASCENO DE F 36 F0099 22 CHIVUNK
CASTRO

MICHELLE CRISTINA DA SILVA F 36 F0099 23

ROSINEIA DE ANDRADE CAMPOS F 34 F0099 24

Relatério emitido em 03/02/2019 as 15:49:15

Tempo

00:49:24

00:53:33
00:57:20
00:59:23

00:59:50
01:00:04
01:01:00
01:02:12
01:02:13
01:01:45

01:02:28
01:03:48
01:04:01
01:04:48
01:05:29
01:05:55
01:06:25
01:06:47
01:07:09
01:07:45
01:08:03
01:07:51
01:08:20
01:08:47
01:09:13
01:08:48

01:09:06

01:09:04
01:10:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:22

00:53:19
00:57:14
00:58:51

00:59:12
00:59:29
01:00:29
01:01:19
01:01:21
01:01:32

01:02:14
01:03:11
01:03:13
01:04:46
01:05:16
01:05:20
01:05:35
01:06:19
01:06:39
01:07:13
01:07:32
01:07:35
01:07:50
01:07:53
01:07:57
01:07:59

01:08:16

01:08:33
01:10:19



12 MEIA CIDADE DE PINDA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59

Num.

354

1079
1077
1070
1035
1137
1065
1013
1071

1131
1112
1049
1095
1134
1008
1148
1092
1123
1111

1128
1047
1078
1093

430
1033
1038

451
1090
1006
1021

Nome

MICHELLE CRISTINA DE OLIV. BATISTA
RIBEIRO

LUCILIA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA MAYUMI TORAIWA
KEIZE SANCHES ALVES
DENISE SANTOS MOREIRA
VIVIANE ROSANI SILVEIRA
JULIANA MIYUKI INOMATA
ARABELLE PRALL

KELLEN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS REIS
HENRIQUE

VALERIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
RENATA MARTINS DE CARVALHO
FERNANDA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MONICA TRENCH MEIRA

VERA LUCIA MOURA SANTOS

ANA PAULA PEREIRA LEITE

IVANI ESPINDOLA

MERCEDES JULIANA DE SIQUEIRA
SIMONE DOS SANTOS

RENATA CRISTINA PEREIRA SILVA DE
LUCENA

TATIANE ROSA REIS DOS SANTOS
FABIANA DE MEL DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA VALLE

MICHELA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
CORVAL

ROSELI M. DANTOS FREIRE
DEBORA JAGUARIBE SOARES
DORALICE CARDOSO

SUELI LOPES SABINO

MARIA DOLORES NiCOLAS LOPEZ
AMANDA CRISTINA MOREIRA DA SILVA
CELIA CRISTINA DE BARROS PIRES

Relatério emitido em 03/02/2019 as 15:49:15

SX.

ldd.

42

35
37
29
46
38
36
51
35

25
49
33
50
45
27
48
63
35
49

33
28
45
36

39
49
49

68
58
28
56

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

Equipe
RKRUNNERS

TURMA DA CORRIDA
EMFORMA
RK RUNNERS
FACE RUNNERS
SOU MAIS
EMFORMA
P&B
FOREVER RUNNERS

RUNNERS DOS PIMENTAS

SOU MAIS

CHIVUNK RUNNING
AMIGOS RUNNERS
CACHOEIRA RUNNERS

ITARUNNING

VASCO
RUNNERS DOS PIMENTAS

TURMA DA PAZ

SOU MAIS
CROSS 313

PE DE BOI - NATHALY EVELYN
PERSONAL

AVULSO
RK RUNNER

SERGINHO CORRIDA DE RUA

Tempo

01:10:28

01:11:20
01:11:42
01:11:54
01:11:50
01:12:45
01:13:27
01:14:00

01:14:05

01:13:58
01:15:16
01:15:06
01:15:54
01:15:55
01:16:20
01:17:54
01:18:07
01:20:11
01:19:28

01:24:02
01:24:40
01:25:33
01:26:00

01:26:00
01:26:07

01:26:07

01:25:46
01:26:46
01:27:43
01:29:25

Pagina:

Liquido
01:10:28
01:10:44
01:10:50
01:11:13
01:11:31
01:12:01
01:12:35
01:13:05

01:13:39

01:13:46
01:14:20
01:14:37
01:15:20
01:15:21
01:16:03
01:17:26
01:17:36
01:17:46
01:18:52

01:22:52
01:24:28
01:24:39
01:24:50

01:24:58
01:24:59

01:25:00

01:25:29
01:26:16
01:26:41
01:28:57



12 MEIA CIDADE DE PINDA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Num.

1028

1153
1029

1124
1053
1126
1068
1002
1024
1012

Nome SX.
CRISTINA OLIMPIA LOPES DA COSTA F
PENNA
CAMILA GUIMARAES F
CRYSTIANE DE SOUZA SALGADO DA F
SILVA
SIMONE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA F
GABRIELA BALDIN F
SIVIA ELENA MARTINS F
KAREN SANCHES DE MELO F
ADRIANA DE AZEVEDO MONTEIRO F
CLEONICE GOUVEA F
ANDREZA RAZZANTE F

Relatério emitido em 03/02/2019 as 15:49:15

ldd.

43

30
53

43
35
46
30
53
58
30

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Equipe
SERGINHO CORRIDA DE RUA

AVULSO

AVULSO

SOU MAIS

SEM EQUIPE

HOSPICIO TRAINING

L&A

Tempo

01:29:26

01:30:50

01:32:06

01:32:10
01:31:53
01:33:34
01:33:52
01:37:06
01:36:52
01:38:58

Pagina:

Liquido
01:28:57

01:30:18

01:31:08

01:31:11
01:31:33
01:32:49
01:33:10
01:34:03
01:36:48
01:38:19



